
Parade begins at approximately 6:30PM each night.
Arrive early for best viewing and parking.

MARK	 TIME	 DESTINATION MARK	 TIME	 DESTINATION

	 6:30	 START Tip of Lido Isle control point a 
	 6:35	 Lido Isle Yacht Club 
	 6:39	 Lido Isle Bend (Lido West Channel Entrance) control point b 
	 6:45	 Lido Isle Bridge control point c 
	 6:49	 Tip of Lido Peninsula / Rhine Channel control point d
	 6:51	 Peninsula Village / Shorebird Restaurant  control point e 
	 6:54	 Marina Park   
	 6:55	 Lighthouse Café 
	 6:56	 American Legion Yacht Club  
	 6:57	 15th Street Beach  
	 7:02	 10th Street Beach  
	 7:05	 Newport Harbor Yacht Club  
	 7:08	 Bay Island Bridge 
	 7:10	 Bay Island Channel  control point f 
	 7:14	 Newport Landing Restaurant 
	 7:14	 Balboa Boat Rentals 
	 7:14	 Newport Landing Sportfishing 
	 7:15	 Balboa Pennisula Ferry Landing 
	 7:15	 Balboa Fun Zone 
	 7:15	 Harborside Restaurant / Balboa Pavilion 
	 7:16	 Catalina Passenger Service 
	 7:16	 Davey’s Locker 
	 7:25	 Peninsula Point Beach control point g
	 7:32	 Pirate’s Cove control point h 
	 7:33	 Channel Reef / China Cove 
	 7:37	 U.S. Coast Guard control point i 
	 7:38	 Balboa Yacht Club 
	 7:41	 Bahia Corinthian Yacht Club 

1
2
3

29

4

30

6

32

33

8

34

9

35

10

36

11

37

12

38

13

39

14

40

15

41

16

42

17
18

43

19

44

20

45

21

46

22

47

23

48

24

49

25

50

26

51

52

5

31

HOSTED BY

PRESENTING SPONSORS

COMMUNITY SPONSORS

949.729.4400 |  ChristmasBoatParade.com     twitter.com/nbboatparade     facebook.com/christmasboatparade       instagram.com/christmasboatparade  

Newport Dunes
Waterfront Resort
& Marina 

M
AI

N 
ST

B 
ST

E 
ST H 

ST

PA
LM

 S
T

CO
RO

N
AD

O 
ST

CY
PR

ES
S 

ST
AD

AM
S 

ST

VIA LIDO N

VIA LIDO S

W BALBOA BLVD

W BAY AVE

CHANNEL RD

19
th

 S
T

15
th

 S
T

14
th

 S
T

13
th

 S
T

12
th

 S
T

11
th

 S
T

10
th

 S
T

9t
h 

ST

E BALBOA BLVD

SU
PE

RI
OR

 A
VE

NE
W

PO
RT

 B
LV

D

E 15th ST

IR
VI

NE
 A

VE

DO
VE

R 
DR

CLIFF DR

BAYSIDE DR

M
AR

IN
E 

AV
E

BALBOA AVE

PARK AVE

TU
RQ

UO
IS

E

OP
AL

GA
RN

ET

EM
ER

OL
D

AP
O

LE
N

A
CO

R
AL

SA
PH

IR
E

D
IA

M
O

N
D

RU
BY

CO
LL

IN
S

BAYSIDE DR

JA
M

BO
RE

E 
RD

PACIFIC COAST HWY

M
AC

AR
TH

UR
 B

LV
D

Civic
Center

CIVIC CENTER DR

NEW PORT CEN TER D
R

SAN MIGUEL DR

N
EW

PORT CENTER D
R

AV
OC

AD
O 

DR

Balboa Peninsula

Mariner’s Mile

Balboa Village

Fashion Island

Fun Zone

14

1

1

Lido Isle

Veteran’s
Memorial Park

Peninsula
Park

West Jetty
View Park

Little
Balboa
IslandBalboa

Island

Lookout
Point

Pirates Cove Beach

China Cove Beach

Bayside Drive
Park

Bay Back
View Park

B
AC

K  BAY DR

Marina Park

Hoag
Hospital

Newport Harbor
High School

Bayside Drive Beach

Via Lido Park

Newport Sea Base

10th Street Beach Buena Vista

Edgewater

15 17
16 1918

22
21

20
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42
43

44

Collins Island

45
46

49

50

54

4

7 98 10 11 12

5

55

1

56
3

2

Public Viewing
Parking
Restrooms
Parade Control Points

Turning Marker
Public Pier
Locations
Dine and Watch Location 

U.S. Coast Guard Station

55

1 MILE

HOAG DR

Balboa Village Boardwalk

Auto Ferry

N

C

M

L

F

A

K

J

I

G

H

B

VIA LIDO

Balboa Pier

Newport Pier

13

51
52
53

Dec. 13
6:15 pm

47

D
E6

48

Corona del Mar

1

Peninsula
Village

A START

FINISH

Dec. 17
9:00 pm

DECEMBER 13-17, 2023

5

27

53

PARADE SPONSORS

"Your Road Service at Sea" ®
®

	 7:45	 Balboa Island Bridge control point j 
	 7:48	 Little Island Beach 
	 7:51	 Little Island Point 
	 7:54	 Balboa Island (South Bayfront / Grand Canal) 
	 8:01	 Balboa Island Ferry Landing 
	 8:03	 Collins Island  control point k 
	 8:07	 Balboa Island (North Bayfront) 

	 8:11	 Balboa Island Bridge 
	 8:11	 Newport Beach Yacht Club 
	 8:18	 Harbor Island 
	 8:26	 Tavern House Kitchen + Bar / PCH Bridge  control point l 
	 8:30	 Bay Shores Community Beach 
	 8:35	 Balboa Bay Resort  control point m 
	 8:38	 Orange Coast College (Crew Base) 
	 8:39	 Newport Sea Base 				  
	 8:42	 City Cruises / Mariner’s Mile 
	 8:43	 GuacAmigos 
	 8:43	 Rusty Pelican Restaurant
	 8:44	 Billy’s at the Beach
	 8:44	 Louie’s by the Bay
	 8:45	 The Winery Restaurant & Wine Bar  control point n 
	 8:46	 NOBU
	 8:47	 Circle Hook Fish Co.
	 8:47	 Lido Bottle Works
	 8:48	 HanaHaus
	 8:50	 Lido Park / Lido Bridge
 	 8:53	 Via Lido North Genoa Beach
	 9:00	 FINISH Tip of Lido Isle

54

7

28
55

56


