



The 115th NEWPORT BEACH CHRISTMAS BOAT PARADE®

HOSTED BY THE COMMODORES CLUB
OF THE NEWPORT BEACH CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

DECEMBER 13-17, 2023

Parade begins at approximately 6:30PM each night.
Arrive early for best viewing and parking.

MARK	TIME	DESTINATION
1	6:30	START Tip of Lido Isle CONTROL POINT A
2	6:35	Lido Isle Yacht Club
3	6:39	Lido Isle Bend (Lido West Channel Entrance) CONTROL POINT B
4	6:45	Lido Isle Bridge CONTROL POINT C
5	6:49	Tip of Lido Peninsula / Rhine Channel CONTROL POINT D
6	6:51	Peninsula Village / Shorebird Restaurant CONTROL POINT E
7	6:54	Marina Park
8	6:55	Lighthouse Café
9	6:56	American Legion Yacht Club
10	6:57	15th Street Beach
11	7:02	10th Street Beach
12	7:05	Newport Harbor Yacht Club
13	7:08	Bay Island Bridge
14	7:10	Bay Island Channel CONTROL POINT F
15	7:14	Newport Landing Restaurant
16	7:14	Balboa Boat Rentals
17	7:14	Newport Landing Sportfishing
18	7:15	Balboa Peninsula Ferry Landing
19	7:15	Balboa Fun Zone
20	7:15	Harborside Restaurant / Balboa Pavilion
21	7:16	Catalina Passenger Service
22	7:16	Davey's Locker
23	7:25	Peninsula Point Beach CONTROL POINT G
24	7:32	Pirate's Cove CONTROL POINT H
25	7:33	Channel Reef / China Cove
26	7:37	U.S. Coast Guard CONTROL POINT I
27	7:38	Balboa Yacht Club
28	7:41	Bahia Corinthian Yacht Club

MARK	TIME	DESTINATION
29	7:45	Balboa Island Bridge CONTROL POINT J
30	7:48	Little Island Beach
31	7:51	Little Island Point
32	7:54	Balboa Island (South Bayfront / Grand Canal)
33	8:01	Balboa Island Ferry Landing
34	8:03	Collins Island CONTROL POINT K
35	8:07	Balboa Island (North Bayfront)
36	8:11	Balboa Island Bridge
37	8:11	Newport Beach Yacht Club
38	8:18	Harbor Island
39	8:26	Tavern House Kitchen + Bar / PCH Bridge CONTROL POINT L
40	8:30	Bay Shores Community Beach
41	8:35	Balboa Bay Resort CONTROL POINT M
42	8:38	Orange Coast College (Crew Base)
43	8:39	Newport Sea Base
44	8:42	City Cruises / Mariner's Mile
45	8:43	GuacAmigos
46	8:43	Rusty Pelican Restaurant
47	8:44	Billy's at the Beach
48	8:44	Louie's by the Bay
49	8:45	The Winery Restaurant & Wine Bar CONTROL POINT N
50	8:46	NOBU
51	8:47	Circle Hook Fish Co.
52	8:47	Lido Bottle Works
53	8:48	HanaHaus
54	8:50	Lido Park / Lido Bridge
55	8:53	Via Lido North Genoa Beach
56	9:00	FINISH Tip of Lido Isle

HOSTED BY



PRESENTING SPONSORS



COMMUNITY SPONSORS



PARADE SPONSORS

